Pto. Dorsal
Pos. Dortsala
Pos. Bib
1 826
2 815
3 819
4 831
5 829
6 827
7 822
8 828
9 803
10 802
11 801
12 806
13 834
14 871
15 812
16 837
17 830
18 865
19 835
20 821
21 836
22 820
23 818
24 804
25 823
25 863
26 842
27 824
28 861
29 825
30 839
31 868
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Nombre
Izena
Name

ALICIA
DANNA MARIA
ARLET

NILE

JULIA

AINHIZE

ALBA

AMALUR
VALERIA
MARGAUX
ELISE

MALEN

ALAIA

MALEN

MARA

MAITE

UDANE

NORA

ITZIAR

ITZIAR

ALAITZ
ALEXANDRA
HAIZENE
MARIA CAMILA
SALY

IRAIA

ELENE

MARIA

MAIA

ALAITZ

ADA

ANE

Kutxa
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JUAN MUGUERZA

NAZIOARTEKO KROSA

Apellido
Abizena
Surname

GONZALEZ RUBIO

SAN MARTIN INSFRAN
HERCE CAZORLA
AGIRRETXE AYALA
BELTRAN GIL

ROMERO CALVO
FILGUEIRA RASCADO
BRAVO CLAVER
FRECAUTAN POLEACOVA
BOUTHONNET
LOUSTAU

MARIN AGUIRRE
ZUBIZARRETA AGIRRE
ALAIAGOIKOA ENZUNZA
BUSTILLO GONZALEZ
ARREGUI GABILONDO
SARASOLA SANTAMARIA
AGUIRREBENA GOITIA
MURGIONDO MURILLO
FERNANDEZ RIVAS
BERASALUZE BENGOA
CASTILLO CARRASCO
UGARTETXEA PEREIRA
RESTREPO LOZADA
GANOU

TRINIDAD BEGONA
ARKAIA EIZAGIRRE
"LUNA HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ SALOMON
ORTIZ DE ZARATE ALTUNA
VILLAR GONZALEZ

ZELAIETA IRIBAR
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Ao
Urtea
Year

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

R @

Sub14 Femenind

Club
Kluba
Team

TRAININGREY

VILLA DE CABEZON

FC BARCELONA

ARRASATE ATLETICO TALDEA
AD MARATHON

EL PRADO

CLUB FERROL ATLETISMO

EL PRADO

ATLETICO CORRALES - JOSE PENA LASTRA

PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
PAYS BASQUE ATHLETISME
LAUDIO ATLETISMO

AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE
GERNIKA ATLETISMO
LAUDIO ATLETISMO

AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE

EL PRADO

BIDEZABAL DURANGO AT
ALONA-MENDI K.E.

CLUB FERROL ATLETISMO
ARRASATE ATLETICO TALDEA
CLUB CARBONERO CASTRO
ONDARROAKO ATLETISMO TALDEA
LAUDIO ATLETISMO

CLUB FERROL ATLETISMO
TARASKA BERMEO

AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE
TRAININGREY

BIDASOA ATLETICO TALDEA
EL PRADO

ALONA-MENDI K.E.

BIDEZABAL DURANGO AT

&

ELGOIBAR

Tiempo
Denbora
Result

0:09:19
0:09:30
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:40
0:09:42
0:09:54
0:09:56
0:09:57
0:10:00
0:10:06
0:10:13
0:10:18
0:10:18
0:10:18
0:10:19
0:10:19
0:10:21
0:10:29
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:10:42
0:10:45
0:10:48
0:10:54
0:10:54
0:10:56
0:10:59
0:11:04
0:11:06
0:11:08

0:11:09
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NP

Sub14 Femenihd

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Ao Club Tiempo
Pos. Dortsala Izena Abizena Urtea Kluba Denbora
Pos. Bib Name Surname Year Team Result
32 844 MAREN ARANBURU PLAZAOLA 2012  AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 0:11:12
33 873 JUNE LEJARCEGUI BADIOLA 2012  GERNIKA ATLETISMO 0:11:12
34 870 LAIATZ MEDRANO IDOIAGA 2013  GERNIKA ATLETISMO 0:11:12
35 869 NAROA RUIZ RODRIGUEZ 2012  GERNIKA ATLETISMO 0:11:22
36 856 ANE FESTA GARRIDO 2012  BIDASOA ATLETICO TALDEA 0:11:33
37 814 MALEN BASTERRA SAN PEDRO 2013  LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:11:38
38 843 ARAIA LAMARIANO ALKORTA 2012 AZK ETA AZP XEYE AKE 0:11:39
39 853 NORA ESCUDERO MUGICA 2012 GOIERRI GARAIA ATLETISMO 0:11:43
40 845 NORA FERNANDEZ BIAIN 2012 ALONA-MENDI K.E. 0:11:48
41 849 IRATI REGODESEBES BARRUTIABENGOA 2012  ARRASATE ATLETICO TALDEA 0:11:53
42 854 SARAI CONEJO TOMAS 2012  GOIERRI GARAIA ATLETISMO 0:11:53
43 810 NAHIA FERNANDEZ MARTIN 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:11:59
44 813 OLATZ BILBAO FERNANDEZ 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:12:00
45 848 AMAIUR BEASKOTXEA ETXEBERRIA 2012 TXINDOKI ATLETISMO TALDEA 0:12:01
46 817 MAREN BERMUDEZ MULLER 2013 ONDARROAKO ATLETISMO TALDEA 0:12:03
47 809 AFRICA GARMILLA ORUETA 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:12:07
48 858 INES LA CRUZ 2012 MINTXETA ATLETISMO TALDEA 0:12:10
49 808 AMAIA IGLESIAS DE LA TORRE 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:12:17
50 841 JULE GALDOS MADARIAGA 2012  ARRASATE ATLETICO TALDEA 0:12:17
51 872 NAIA FERNANDEZ SERRANO 2012 GERNIKA ATLETISMO 0:12:21
52 850 1ZADI OROBENGOA ZABALA 2012  ARRASATE ATLETICO TALDEA 0:12:32
53 807 ESTIBALIZ MARCO GARMILLA 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:12:36
54 859 JUNE EMAZABEL ZUZAYA 2012 BIDASOA ATLETICO TALDEA 0:12:53
55 805 IRAIA PARVU UNA 2012 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:13:03
56 867 KLAUDIA MENDIZABAL ABANZABALEGI 2012 BIDEZABAL DURANGO AT 0:13:25
57 811 ARAITZ ESTEBANEZ GUERRERO 2013 LAUDIO ATLETISMO 0:14:00
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